
MENU ALL DAY

SOUP OF THE DAY      

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE 
on sourdough bread

BEEF OR VEGETARIAN BURGER
WITH AGED CHEDDAR
 
CAESAR SALAD 
with crispy chicken or avocado            

ROAST BEEF OR SMOKED SALMON SALAD 
with mixed greens, cherry tomatoes,
red onion, avocado and honey-mustard 
vinaigrette 

SLICED FRUIT [VG] 

NUTTY BROWNIE [V]

€5

€6

€15

€16

€16

€8 

€9

VAT included. Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the 
following allergenic ingredients: lactose, gluten, nuts, peanuts, 
sesame, eggs, lupin, crustaceans, molluscs, fish, mustard, soy, 
sulfites and celery. If you are allergic or intolerant to any 
ingredient, please inform your waiter.

[S] Spicy, [SS] Super Spicy, [V] Vegetarian, [VG] Vegan 




